
a-

4Et 'fqrl^qc:[6r m.|o{fftfrfuEu
(<ft4Rm'f ccf&Grg51 Tc+rT'ET{ e<58 q? q6te6)

PADIVIA OIL COTVPANY LITVITED

Sharehold inq Pattern

Descriotion

Govt.
Sponsor/Promotors and Director
lnstitution
Foreign
Public

(rk
(rk

100,00,00,000.00
98,23,27,500.00

I,82.32,750

No.of share

49455666
2023617

30933939
584199

15761109
98232750

PADMA BHABAN, STRAND ROAD, SADARGHAI CHATTOGRAM4OOO, BANGLADESH

Authorized capital
Total paid-up capital
No. of total paid-up share

30 April 2025

Percentaoe

50.35
2.06

31 .49
0.06

16.04
100


