Shareholding Pattern

30 April 2025

Authorized capital Total paid-up capital No. of total paid-up share

(Tk.) (Tk.) 100,00,00,000.00 98,23,27,500.00 9,82,32,750

Description	No.of share	Percentage
Govt.	49455666	50.35
Sponsor/Promotors and Director	2023617	2.06
Institution	30933939	31.49
Foreign	584199	0.06
Public	15761109	16.04
	98232750	100